
Scrutiny & Sign-on Activity Start Finish Duration Clear

Legends Ireland Championship Practice 09:00 09:05 00:05 00:10

Airportscars.ie Formula Sheane Championship & NI Formula Ford Qualifying 09:15 09:30 00:15 00:10

Bill Griffin Motors Irish Strykers Championship Qualifying 09:40 09:55 00:15 00:10

NI Kart & NI Superkart Championship Qualifying 10:05 10:15 00:10 00:10

Selco.ie Formula VEE Championship Qualifying 10:25 10:40 00:15 00:10

Patch Tyre Equipment Junior MINI Challenge Qualifying 10:50 11:05 00:15 00:10

Monoposto Championship Qualifying 11:15 11:35 00:20 00:10

Race 1 11:45 11:53 00:08 00:07

Race 2 12:00 12:15 00:15 00:15

Race 3 12:30 12:45 00:15 00:10

Race 4 12:55 13:10 00:15

13:10 14:00 00:50

Race 5 14:00 14:15 00:15 00:15

Race 6 14:30 14:45 00:15 00:10

Race 7 14:55 15:15 00:20 00:15

Race 8 15:30 15:38 00:08 00:07

Race 9 15:45 16:00 00:15 00:15

Race 10 16:15 16:30 00:15 00:15

Race 11 16:45 17:00 00:15 00:10

Race 12 17:10 17:25 00:15 00:10

Race 13 17:35 17:45 00:10

Scrutiny & Sign-on Activity Start Finish Duration Clear
Legends Ireland Championship Qualifying 09:00 09:05 00:05 00:10

Siltex Safety Fiesta Zetec Championship Qualifying 09:15 09:30 00:15 00:15

Alloy Repair Centre Fiesta ST Championship Qualifying 09:45 10:00 00:15 00:10

SEAT Supercup Ireland Championship & Precision Graphics Irish Touring Car Championship Qualifying 10:10 10:25 00:15 00:15

Connollys Topline Formula BOSS Ireland Championship Qualifying 10:40 10:55 00:15 00:10

Race 14 11:05 11:13 00:08 00:12

Race 15 11:25 11:40 00:15 00:15

Race 16 11:55 12:15 00:20 00:10

Race 17 12:25 12:40 00:15

12:40 13:40 01:00

Race 18 13:40 13:55 00:15 00:10

Race 19 14:05 14:20 00:15 00:15

Race 20 14:35 14:43 00:08 00:12

Race 21 14:55 15:10 00:15 00:15

Race 22 15:25 15:45 00:20 00:10

Race 23 15:55 16:10 00:15 00:15

Race 24 16:25 16:40 00:15 00:10

Race 25 16:50 17:05 00:15 00:15

Race 26 17:20 17:30 00:10

Monoposto Championship

From 8:00

NI Kart & NI Superkart Championship

From 7:20

From 7:40

From 8:20

Patch Tyre Equipment Junior MINI Challenge

Legends Ireland Championship

Monoposto Championship

Bill Griffin Motors Irish Strykers Championship

Sunday, 7 July 2024

From 7:00

Legends Ireland Championship

Legends Ireland Championship

Siltex Safety Fiesta Zetec Championship

Alloy Repair Centre Fiesta ST Championship 

Lunch

SEAT Supercup Ireland Championship & Precision Graphics Irish Touring Car Championship

Connollys Topline Formula BOSS Ireland Championship

Legends Ireland Championship

Siltex Safety Fiesta Zetec Championship

SEAT Supercup Ireland Championship & Precision Graphics Irish Touring Car Championship

Connollys Topline Formula BOSS Ireland Championship

Monoposto Championship

Patch Tyre Equipment Junior MINI Challenge

NI Kart & NI Superkart Championship

From 8:40

From 8:20

Selco.ie Formula VEE Championship 

Issue 2 - 26 June 2024

Infinite Energy ICCR Race Weekend - Round 3
Mondello Park - International Circuit

Saturday, 6 July 2024

From 7:00

From 7:20

Alloy Repair Centre Fiesta ST Championship 

From 7:40

Legends Ireland Championship

Legends Ireland Championship

Airportscars.ie Formula Sheane Championship & NI Formula Ford

Lunch

Airportscars.ie Formula Sheane Championship & NI Formula Ford

Bill Griffin Motors Irish Strykers Championship

From 8:00

From 9:00


